

BRACKLEY TOWN COUNCIL

Cemetery Charges 2023/24

T 01280 702 441

E office@brackleynorthants-tc.gov.uk

 ${\tt W} \quad {\tt www.brackleynorthants-tc.gov.uk}$

BLANK

October 22 Review Oct 23

BRACKLEY TOWN COUNCIL TABLE OF FEES AND CHARGES (from 1 April 2023)

Charges 2023/24

1. EXCLUSIVE RIGHTS OF BURIAL IN EARTHEN GRAVES

For the Exclusive Right of Burial for a period of seventy-five years in an	£1000
earthen grave 7ft x 3ft (2.15m x 0.90m)	
In the 'Garden of Rest' the charge for Exclusive Right of Burial for a period of	£500
seventy-five years in an earthen grave of 18in x 18in (0.45m x 0.45m)	

2. INTERMENTS

In single graves of 7ft x 3ft (2.15m x 0.90m), in addition to the cost of the Exclusive Right of Burial.	£750.00
In double graves - as above	£800.00
Reopening of double grave where exclusive rights has already been purchased.	£750.00
In graves of 18in x 18in (0.45m x 0.45m) where the remains have been cremated, and in addition to the cost of the Exclusive Right of Burial.	£500.00

3. HEADSTONES AND MONUMENTAL INSCRIPTIONS

For the right to lay a tablet not exceeding 18ins x 18ins (0.45m x 0.45m) £125.00	For the right to erect or place a headstone not exceeding 3ft (0.90m) in height and 2ft 6ins (0.75m) in breadth, with a base not exceeding 3ft (0.90m) x 1ft 6ins (0.45m)	
Each incorintian attor the first on any headstone		£125.00 £ 75.00

4. MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES

Brackley Town Council Staff to prepare an Ashes plot	£100.00
Certified extracts from the Register of Burials (per entry)	£50.00
Searches in the Register of Burials One year	£50.00
Registration of transfer of Exclusive Right of Burial	£50.00
Certified copies of Grants of Exclusive Right of Burial - per copy	£50.00
Saturday interment charge - Burial (Member of BTC staff in attendance)	£100.00

There is no charge for children's burial under the age of 18 years old where the parent of that child is a parishioner.

The fees, payments and sums above will be tripled where the person to be interred or the person who receives a grant of any of the rights referred to in sections 1 and 2 of the table is not a parishioner of the Town of Brackley or has moved away more than five years ago.